RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Every Weekend Starting: August 22"¢ ~ October 18"

To-go dinner for 2 starting at $59
$89 with wine pairing

RESERVE YOUR MEAL AT
EXPLORETOCK.COM/RUGBYGRILLE
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RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday August 22" ~ Saturday August 23"

Fattoush Salad ~- Romaine, Grape Tomato's,
Cucumber, Pita, Seared Haloumi, Pickled Onion
Greek Salmon ~- Lemon Orzo, Feta, Tomato,
Cucumber, Kalamata Olive
Lemon Ice Cream Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Saracina Rose




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday August 29" ~ Saturday August 30"

Ceasar Salad ~- Romaine, Parmesan, Brioche
Croutons, Ceasar Dressing
Tequila-Lime Chicken Taco’'s ~ Chicken Thighs,
Radish, White Onion, Cilantro, Queso Fresco,
Cliantro Lime Rice
Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Koha Sauvighon Blanc




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 5 ~ Saturday September 6*

House Salad ~ Mixed Greens, Grape Tomato's,
Cucumber, Green Goddess Dressing
Veal Stroganoff ~ Veal, Creamy Mustard Sauce,
Mushrooms, Egg Noodle
Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Bravium Chardonnay




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 12" ~ Saturday September 13

Wedge Salad ~ Blue Cheese Dressing, Grape
Tomato's, Bacon, Red Onion, Blue Cheese
Braised Lamb Shank ~ Israeli Couscous, Herb
Roasted Carrots, Natural Jus
Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Navigator Cabernet




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 19" ~ Saturday September 20™

Greek Salad ~ Banana Pepper, Kalamata Olive,
Roasted Beets, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Feta, Greek Dressing
Santa Maria Streak ~ Garlic Herb Tri Tip,
Chimichurri, Whipped Sour Cream & Chive Potatoes,
Miso Honey Glazed Carrots
Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Parched Pinot Noir




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 26™ ~ Saturday September 27

Caprese Salad ~ Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato,
Balsamic Glaze
Lasagna ~ House Made Sauce, Ricotta, Mozzarella,
Basil
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Bottle Pairing ~ Amarone Della Valpolicella




Reserve your meal at:

EXPLORETOCK.COM/
RUGBYGRILLE




